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2568
2239
2441
2360
2424
785
1496
566
1380
2476
659
1620
530
2213
1508
225
1048
725
1036
2225
2455
1260
2372
28
1204
885
1488
1720
407
882
1263
2382
1176
2210
1491
106
690
1173
570
1959
2477
656
2125
1503
2466
2264
1575
495
373

Advanced Graphics 466 N. Marshall Way, Layton, UT 84041 Tel: 801.499.5000

Top Selling Cardboard Standups - October 2017

Pennywise -- IT 2017 Film

Moana (Disney)

Maui (Disney's Moana)

Jamie Fraser Scottish Version (Outlander)

Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)

Belle and Beast (Beauty and the Beast)

Dorothy Holding Toto (Wizard of Oz 75th Anniversary)
Lion Tinman & Scarecrow (Wizard of Oz)

Creepy Clown

Wonder Woman (Justice League)

Mickey Mouse - Classic Red

Tinman, Lion and Scarecrow (Wizard of Oz 75th Anniversary)
R2-D2 & C-3P0 (Star Wars)

President Donald Trump

Wicked Witch of the West (Wizard of Oz 75th Anniversary)
Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)

Harry, Hermione & Ron (Harry Potter 7)

Jack & Sally (Nightmare Before Chirstmas)
Giganotosaurus Dinosaur

Belle and Beast (Disney Beauty and the Beast Live Action)
Bob Ross

Winged Monkey (The Wizard of Oz)

Hulk (Avengers Animated)

Wourlitzer Jukebox

Paparazzi

Professor Snape (Harry Potter)

Brown Bear

EIf Excited - Will Ferrell (EIf)

Elvis Presley - Gold Lame™ Suit

Harry Potter

Audrey Hepburn (Breakfast at Tiffanys)

Negan (The Walking Dead)

Minnie Dance - Pink Dress

Princesses Group - Ariel, Belle and Aurora (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)

Horse

Classic Car

Capt Jack Sparrow - Walking (POTC: At Worlds End)
Mickey - Car Ride

Wicked Witch Melting (Wizard of Oz)

70's Dance Couple Standin

Wonder Woman (Wonder Woman)

Darth Vader (Star Wars)

Superman (Batman v Superman: Dawn of Justice)
Mike and Sulley (Monsters University)

Matt Brody No Shirt (Baywatch Movie)

Harley Quinn (Suicide Squad)

Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)

John Wayne - Rifle at Side

Statue of Liberty



